
Oktatási azonosító/Jelige
Összesen 

pontszám
Rangsor

72987878263 192 1.

72996063130 189 2.

72987929326 185 3.

72874460436 184 4.

72874492663 183 5.

72874414362 181 6.

72926354704 176 7.

72879463744 176 8.

72866534796 170 9.

73018805880 170 10.

72958350993 169 11.

72767747877 169 12.

72995514433 168 13.

72943890739 168 14.

72987872617 166 15.

72889064850 165 16.

72883762178 165 17.

72931903155 163 18.

72876196932 162 19.

72905418532 162 20.

72995571903 161 21.

73001410391 160 22.

72954812436 160 23.

72879711421 159 24.

72876203269 159 25.

72994974949 159 26.

72896703245 159 27.

72995547757 158 28.

72876199371 157 29.

72918379039 157 30.

72874552618 157 31.

72997131280 156 32.

73005315499 156 33.

72867595562 156 34.

72874384684 155 35.

72876010718 155 36.

72873093904 155 37.

72883624672 155 38.

72885568142 154 39.

72867391141 154 40.

72879223194 154 41.

72879459859 154 42.
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Oktatási azonosító/Jelige
Összesen 

pontszám
Rangsor

72874327024 153 43.

73001531996 153 44.

72912431131 152 45.

72939815003 151 46.

72745407144 151 47.

72963030725 149 48.

MÉZESKALÁCS 149 49.

72994960291 149 50.

73035093702 149 51.

73026890026 148 52.

72996151180 148 53.

72874413383 148 54.

72897722020 147 55.

72936159015 145 56.

72867416017 144 57.

72994949623 143 58.

72879555381 142 59.

72877736584 142 60.

72879584300 140 61.

72943277180 140 62.

73035100549 140 63.

DÁVID11 140 64.

73034154035 139 65.

CUCI2010 139 66.

72941563763 139 67.

72929477735 139 68.

72874356035 139 69.

72874338180 138 70.

72959056654 138 71.

72930565044 138 72.

WOLFRAM 138 73.

72948198811 137 74.

72908038804 137 75.

72957826909 136 76.

72988132716 135 77.

72994838740 135 78.

72958365299 135 79.

72917880589 135 80.

72995056516 133 81.

zoé.L 132 82.

72944916268 132 83.

72897837109 132 84.

72961176776 131 85.

72879537042 131 86.

72902179583 131 87.

72993181293 131 88.

72876905029 130 89.

72891468151 130 90.
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Oktatási azonosító/Jelige
Összesen 

pontszám
Rangsor

72929455531 129 91.

73055493621 129 92.

72970427196 129 93.

72879580070 129 94.

73008811258 128 95.

73132690990 127 96.

72882204860 127 97.

72956161413 126 98.

72875516320 125 99.

72884568747 125 100.

72879928967 125 101.

72883670755 124 102.

72673222612 124 103.

72897658627 124 104.

72935862856 122 105.

72879476368 121 106.

72914728721 120 107.

72876007605 120 107.

72874034096 119 109.

72987945203 119 110.

72879805368 118 111.

72988169251 118 112.

72986866713 118 113.

72995308589 116 114.

72879446770 116 115.

73009460353 116 116.

BORKA15 115 117.

72879264464 114 118.

72914743871 114 119.

72644578396 113 120.

72953274342 112 121.

72902204443 112 122.

72879252839 112 123.

szántóflóri 111 124.

72876009234 111 125.

72928420952 111 126.

72987954104 110 127.

72874759825 110 128.

72874500531 109 129.

72957693123 109 130.

72994776684 109 131.

72987896261 108 132.

72874467642 108 133.

72879706996 106 134.

ppl 105 135.

72902114444 105 136.

73393411192 103 137.

72996155680 103 138.
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Oktatási azonosító/Jelige
Összesen 

pontszám
Rangsor

73312603509 103 139.

72929757739 97 140.

72866503575 97 141.

72805778777 78 142.
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